
 

Abbreviated School Calendar 

2024-2025 

 

Tuesday, September 3    School Begins 
 

* Thursday, October 3    Rosh Hashanah 
 

* Monday, November 25            Thanksgiving Break Begins 
 

Monday, December 2    School Resumes 
 

* Monday, December 23               Winter Break Begins 
 

* Monday, January 6    School Resumes 
 

* Monday, January 20    Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 

* Monday, February 17   Presidents’ Day 
 

* Monday, March 17    Spring Break Begins 
 

Monday, March 31    School Resumes 
 

* Friday, April 18    Good Friday 
 

* Monday, May 26    Memorial Day 
 

Friday, June 6      Graduation – 12:00 p.m. Dismissal 
for Summer Break 

 
 
 

* Indicates No School 


